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PETITION TO INTERVENE OF                     
SUMMIT ENERGY, LLC  

 
 

 
 Pursuant to Utah Code Ann. § 63G-4-207 and Rule R746-100-7, Petitioner 

Summit Energy, LLC (“Summit”) hereby petitions for leave to intervene in this docket.     

In support of this petition, Petitioner states as follows: 

1. Petitioner is a natural gas marketing company servicing large and small 

producers and consumers of natural gas in the State of Utah and utilizing the 

transportation network of Questar Gas Company.   

2. The legal rights and interests of Petitioner and its customers will be 

substantially affected by this proceeding.  
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3. Petitioner has not fully determined the specific positions it will take or the 

relief it will seek.  Petitioner seeks to intervene for purposes of protecting its interests as 

they may appear.   

4. The interests of justice and the orderly and prompt conduct of this 

proceeding will not be materially impaired if Petitioner is allowed to intervene.   

5. Notices in this proceeding should be sent to the following: 

Larry R. Williams, Counsel 
10447 South Jordan Gateway 
South Jordan, Utah 84095 
Telephone:  (801) 657-5780 
Facsimile:   (801) 657-5781 
Email:  larry@thesummitcompanies.com 

WHEREFORE, Petitioner requests leave to intervene in this proceeding to 

protect its interests as they may appear. 

DATED this 23rd day of December, 2014. 

 

  
 

/s/ 
 Larry R. Williams 

Counsel for Summit Energy, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 
23th day of December, 2014, on the following: 
 

Questar Gas Company: 
Colleen Larkin Bell  colleen.bell@questar.com 
Jenniffer Nelson Clark jennifer.clark@questar.com 
333 South State Street 
PO Box 45433 
Salt Lake City, UT 84145-0433 
 

Utah Division of Public Utilities: 
Chris Parker cparker@utah.gov 
William Powell wpowell@utah.gov 
500 Heber Wells Building 
160 E 300 S, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
 
Patricia E. Schmid pschmid@utah.gov 
Justin C. Jetter jjetter@utah.gov 
Assistant Attorney Generals 
160 E 300 S 
PO Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
 

Office of Consumer Services: 
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
SB Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
 
Rex Olsen rexolsen@utah.gov 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 E 300 S 
PO Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
 

Gary Dodge gdodoge@hjdlaw.com 
10 W Broadway, Ste 400 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

/s/ 
 Larry R. Williams 
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